
 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 

Hahn Central Plaza Fountain and the Student Union Building 

CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES 

University of Southern California 

FALL 2015 CAMS Colloquium Schedule 

When and Where: 

The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p. m. 

on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department 

Monday, August 31           Juhi Jang, USC 
              
 

Monday, September 14   Igor Kukavica, USC 
 
  
Monday, September 21         Career Panel 
 
  
Wednesday, September 30       Mason Porter, Oxford 
        Joint with the Colloquium 
 
 

Monday, October 5      Geordie Richards, University of Rochester 
 
 

Wednesday, October 7       Juraj Földes, Université Libre de Bruxelles 
                                               Joint with the Colloquium 
 
 

Monday, October 12        Stanley Osher, UCLA 
        CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 
 
 

Monday, October 19        Richard Schoen, Stanford University & UCI 
                                               Joint with the Colloquium 
                          
                                     

Monday, November 2         Vlad Vicol, Princeton 
 
 

Monday, November 16        Natasa Pavlovic, University of Texas, Austin 


